CA5-22MRT Auxiliary Contact Block
CA5-22MRT
产品型号 CA5-22MRT
产品ID 1SBN010042R1122
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 3471522364623
目录说明 CA5-22MRT Auxiliary Contact Block
详细描述
CA5-22MRT is a 4-pole front mounted auxiliary contact block equipped with screw
terminals for connection with ring tongue ferrules. CA5-..M version offers terminal
assortment matching the marking of 3-pole TAL9..40-30-10RT contactors. CA5-22MRT
is available with 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. instantaneous contacts for standard industrial
environments.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
2 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SBC100122C0202_Ch04数据手册，技术资料
1/4CA5-22MRT
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
1SBC101011M5501说明书和手册
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
43 mm产品净宽
39 mm产品净深
47 mm产品净高
0.06 kg产品净重
技术参数
2辅助触点NO数量
2辅助触点NC数量
Auxiliary Circuit 690 V额定工作电压
Auxiliary Circuit 50 / 60 Hz额定频率 (f)
(500 V) 2 A
(690 V) 2 A
(24 / 127 V) 6 A
(220 / 240 V) 4 A
(380 / 400 V) 3 A
额定工作电流 AC-15 (Ie)
for 0.1 s 140 A
for 1 s 100 A
额定不间断电流 (Icw)
(24 V) 6 A / 144 W
(48 V) 2.8 A / 134 W
(72 V) 1 A / 72 W
(110 V) 0.55 A / 60 W
(125 V) 0.55 A / 69 W
(220 V) 0.30 A / 66 W
(250 V) 0.3 / 75 W
额定工作电流 DC-13 (Ie)
acc. to IEC 60947-5-1 690 V